
R. Name Verein Gesamt VK 1 2 3 4 IZ Finale

1 Fleisch Günter SG Montafon 506,9 393 98 100 96 99 24 113,9

2 Grinschgl Erwin USG Gisingen 506,1 393 99 96 99 99 25 113,1

3 Ponudic Hardy SG Götzis 1834 495,2 394 98 97 100 99 26 101,2

4 Brunnhofer Martin SG Frastanz 495 394 98 100 99 97 26 101

5 Tommaselli Christian SG Nenzing 491,2 390 99 96 97 98 19 101,2

6 Fleisch Michael SG Montafon 489 388 99 98 94 97 20 101

7 Mähr Matthias SG Satteins 394 99 99 100 96 20 0

8 Frick José Philipp SG Satteins 391 99 99 95 98 22 0

9 Scap Rolland SG Montafon 387 97 98 98 94 15

10 Burtscher Klaus USG Altenstadt 386 95 96 97 98 22

11 Domig Harald USG Altenstadt 384 95 94 98 97 17

12 Mündle Georg SG Satteins 383 92 98 97 96 15

13 Bucher Alexander SG Montafon 382 95 96 95 96 14

14 Bechter Philipp USG Altenstadt 381 97 95 95 94 13

15 Ströhle Gotthard SG Götzis 1834 381 95 98 94 94 11

16 Prettner Reiner SV Sulz-Röthis 380 94 98 94 94 12

17 Gabardi Christoph SG Götzis 1834 374 90 94 94 96 10

18 Tschabrun Marco SG Nenzing 372 90 98 95 89 9

19 Wittwer Werner KB-SV-GP 371 92 95 88 96 13

20 Fehr Marcel USG Gisingen 371 95 94 94 88 10

1 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 393 99 98 98 98 21

2 Loacker-Schöch Karin SG Götzis 1834 393 97 100 98 98 14

3 Ess Irene USG Altenstadt 389 99 96 99 95 19

4 Huber Sabine SG Götzis 1834 383 97 95 96 95 14

5 Marton Daniella USG Gisingen 383 96 96 98 93 14

6 Ströhle Doris SG Götzis 1834 382 95 93 98 96 13

7 Frainer Daniela SG Frastanz 380 96 96 95 93 16

8 Lins Renate USG Altenstadt 380 93 96 96 95 15

9 Frei Doris USG Altenstadt 380 95 94 96 95 14

10 Schedler Lisa SG Frastanz 364 89 94 89 92 8

1 Hammerer Thomas SG Nenzing 386 97 97 96 96 20

2 Brunnhofer Johanna SG Frastanz 384 98 95 95 96 16

3 Tschabrun Daniela SG Frastanz 380 94 95 97 94 14

4 Tschabrun Claudia SG Frastanz 376 98 94 92 92 9

5 Wilhelm Jakob USG Gisingen 368 90 95 95 88 10
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1 Pöschl Simon KB-SV-GP 377 95 96 92 94 13

2 Stocker Marco SG Satteins 369 91 94 91 93 6

3 Hammerer Robert SG Nenzing 368 92 89 90 97 10

4 Hundegger Lukas SG Satteins 358 93 88 88 89 7

5 Marte Marcel SG Satteins 350 92 89 87 82 8

1 Kofler Konrad KB-SV-GP 391 98 98 96 99 21

2 Lins Edi SG Satteins 389 99 95 96 99 21

3 Strolz Monika ESV Feldkirch 386 97 95 95 99 17

4 Mähr Ludwig SG Satteins 384 95 95 99 95 12

5 Strolz Reinhard ESV Feldkirch 383 95 95 96 97 20

6 Jäger Gustav SG Frastanz 379 93 95 93 98 16

7 Raneburger Rosemarie ESV Feldkirch 379 94 94 95 96 11

8 Hartmann Monika ESV Feldkirch 375 98 97 90 90 10

9 Novak Kurt SG Frastanz 374 95 92 94 93 13

10 Wachter Josef KB-SV-GP 368 87 94 95 92 8

11 Gohm Günther SG Satteins 365 90 91 92 92 7

12 Wiier Christoph KB-SV-GP 355 92 93 87 83 7

1 Meier Raimund USG Gisingen 390 97 97 99 97 21

2 Rundel Egon SG Satteins 389 100 93 96 100 19

3 Sonnweber Herbert SV Sulz-Röthis 369 90 90 95 94 7

4 Amann Traudl SG Satteins 355 88 88 89 90 7

1 Macek Georg SG Rankweil 300 100 100 100 24

2 Kessler Josef SG Rankweil 296 98 98 100 21

3 Engstler Karl USG Klostertal 292 98 96 98 15

4 Schöner Kurt SV Sulz-Röthis 290 97 96 97 12

5 Lessmann Walter USG Gisingen 290 95 98 97 10

6 Haas Willi SV Sulz-Röthis 287 98 95 94 12

7 Fritz Karl-Heinz USG Klostertal 279 92 96 91 7

8 Stemer Hans USG Klostertal 274 90 93 91 4

Senioren 3

LGA Senioren 2

LGA Senioren 1
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Gesamt

1 SG Satteins 1

Mähr Matthias 394 1174

Frick José Philipp 391

Lins Edi 389

2 SG Götzis 1

Ponudic Hardy 394 1170

Loacker-Schöch Karin 393

Huber Sabine 383

3 SG Montafon

Fleisch Evelyn 393 1168

Fleisch Günter 393

Bucher Alexander 382

4 USG Gisingen

Grinschgl Erwin 393 1166

Meier Raimund 390

Marton Daniella 383

5 SG Frastanz 1

Brunnhofer Martin 394 1158

Brunnhofer Johanna 384

Frainer Daniela 380

6 USG Altenstadt 1

Ess Irene 389 1155

Burtscher Klaus 386

Lins Renate 380

7 SG Nenzing

Tomaselli Christian 390 1148

Hammerer Thomas 386

Tschabrun Marco 372
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8 USG Altenstadt 2

Domig Harald 384 1145

Bechter Philipp 381

Frei Doris 380

9 ESV Feldkirch

Strolz Monika 386 1140

Raneburger Rosemarie 379

Hartmann Monika 375

10 SG Satteins 2

Rundel Egon 389 1137

Mündle Georg 383

Gohm Günther 365

11 SG Götzis 2

Ströhle Doris 382 1137

Ströhle Gotthard 381

Gabardi Christoph 374

12 KB-SV-GP

Kofler Konrad 391 1130

Wittwer Werner 371

Wachter Josef 368

13 SG Frastanz 2

Tschabrun Daniela 380 1120

Tschabrun Claudia 376

Schedler Lisa 364

14 SG Satteins 3

Stocker Marco 369 1077

Hundegger Lukas 358

Marte Marcel 350


